Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mark Reilly - (919710) - East Kilbride ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:10.48
2:12.16
2:12.69
2:13.25
2:15.48
2:17.10
2:22.18
2:22.58
2:37.28
2:38.33
2:42.86
2:55.42
2:56.85

3:08.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.48
2:12.16
2:10.48
2:12.69
2:17.10
2:13.25
2:22.18
2:22.58

2:37.28
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WA Pts

441
425
420
414
394
380
341
338
252
247
227
181
177
147

WA Pts

394
425
441
420
380
414
341
338
252

Round

Round

F

Date

24/1118
17/11/19
28/10/18
2511117
23/02/20
22/04/18
30/04/17
12/02/17
30/04/16
29/11/15
25/04/15
24/08/14
20/09/14
03/05/14

Date

23/02/20
17/11/19
24/11118
28/10/18
22/04/18
25/11117
30/04/17
12/02/17
30/04/16

Meet

Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2018

2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017

East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020
Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2018

Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2017

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Dumfries & FIRST Spring Meet

Dumfries Advent Meet

Dumfries Spring Splash Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet

North Ayreshire Development Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Meet

East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020

2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2018

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2018

Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017

Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2017

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Dumfries & FIRST Spring Meet

Venue

Dumfries
Glasgow
Tollcross
Dumfries
Larkhall
Bellshill
Dumfries
Auchenharvie
Bellshill
Bellshill
Dumfries
Tryst
Auchenharvie

Auchenharvie

Venue

Larkhall
Glasgow
Dumfries
Tollcross
Bellshill
Dumfries
Dumfries
Auchenharvie

Bellshill
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Club Swam Under

Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Club Swam Under

Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Level

Level

2
2
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2:38.33
2:42.86
2:56.85
2:55.42

3:08.23
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247

177
181
147

29/11/15
25/04/15
20/09/14
24/08/14
03/05/14

Dumfries Advent Meet

Dumfries Spring Splash Graded Meet
North Ayreshire Development Meet
Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Bellshill
Dumfries
Auchenharvie
Tryst

Auchenharvie

Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride
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