Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mark Reilly - (919710) - East Kilbride ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.48	441	F	24/11/18	Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2018	Dumfries	Eastkilbride	2
2:12.16	425	F	17/11/19	2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	2
2:12.69	420	F	28/10/18	2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	2
2:13.25	414	F	25/11/17	Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017	Dumfries	Eastkilbride	2
2:15.48	394	F	23/02/20	East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020	Larkhall	Eastkilbride	2
2:17.10	380	F	22/04/18	Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2018	Bellshill	Eastkilbride	2
2:22.18	341	F	30/04/17	Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2017	Dumfries	Eastkilbride	2
2:22.58	338	F	12/02/17	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:37.28	252	F	30/04/16	Dumfries & FIRST Spring Meet	Bellshill	Eastkilbride	2
2:38.33	247	F	29/11/15	Dumfries Advent Meet	Bellshill	Eastkilbride	2
2:42.86	227	F	25/04/15	Dumfries Spring Splash Graded Meet	Dumfries	Eastkilbride	2
2:55.42	181	F	24/08/14	Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet	Tryst	Eastkilbride	2
2:56.85	177	F	20/09/14	North Ayreshire Development Meet	Auchenharvie	Eastkilbride	2
3:08.23	147	F	03/05/14	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Eastkilbride	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.48	394	F	23/02/20	East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020	Larkhall	Eastkilbride	2
2:12.16	425	F	17/11/19	2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	2
2:10.48	441	F	24/11/18	Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2018	Dumfries	Eastkilbride	2
2:12.69	420	F	28/10/18	2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	2
2:17.10	380	F	22/04/18	Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2018	Bellshill	Eastkilbride	2
2:13.25	414	F	25/11/17	Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017	Dumfries	Eastkilbride	2
2:22.18	341	F	30/04/17	Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2017	Dumfries	Eastkilbride	2
2:22.58	338	F	12/02/17	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:37.28 vright 2024	252 1	F	30/04/16	Dumfries & FIRST Spring Meet	Bellshill	Eastkilbride Powered By SPOR	2 ISYSTEI

2:38.33	247	F	29/11/15	Dumfries Advent Meet	Bellshill	Eastkilbride	2
2:42.86	227	F	25/04/15	Dumfries Spring Splash Graded Meet	Dumfries	Eastkilbride	2
2:56.85	177	F	20/09/14	North Ayreshire Development Meet	Auchenharvie	Eastkilbride	2
2:55.42	181	F	24/08/14	Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet	Tryst	Eastkilbride	2
3:08.23	147	F	03/05/14	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Eastkilbride	2

Page 2 / 2